
NPC NEW ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

OCTOBER 29, 2022


FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Mark Oymaian

2 83 Michael Arsenault
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Brian Bingham

2 86 Efthemios Christopoulos

3 287 Stephen Midgley

4 87 Marc Ginnetti
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 89 Roberto Meza Salazar

2 85 Brian Bingham

3 90 Luis Sanchez

4 86 Efthemios Christopoulos

5 87 Marc Ginnetti

6 88 Vito Cappello
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 John Reissfelder

2 91 Stephen Fleet

3 88 Vito Cappello

NS 283 Mark Mccaffrey



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Jake Pino
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Elvis Lopes

2 93 Jake Pino

3 94 Ronivaldo De Oliveira

4 95 Michael Desjardins

NS 97 Norman Meier
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 * Elvis Lopes *
2 98 William Hayes

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 88 Vito Cappello
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Elvis Lopes

2 99 Kelly Heim

3 95 Michael Desjardins
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Jake Pino

NS 283 Mark Mccaffrey



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Eric Alper

2 101 Chris Caccia

3 89 Roberto Meza Salazar

4 98 William Hayes

5 284 Hugo Ballesteros
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Kai Mcgrath

2 103 Joshua Brown

3 106 Matt Hill

4 104 Nicholas Bruccoleri

5 109 Jermaine Scott

6 108 Ahmed Mousa

7 105 Daniel Griffin

8 102 Chris Anderson

9 110 Kyle Walker
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 * John Reissfelder *
2 111 Eddie Travis

 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 112 Steven Toscano



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 89 Roberto Meza Salazar

2 90 Luis Sanchez

3 112 Steven Toscano

4 113 Taqi Hasan

NS 97 Norman Meier

NS 114 Peter Niedzwiecki
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Luis Sanchez

2 115 Joe Schrimpf

3 283 Mark Mccaffrey

4 113 Taqi Hasan
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Brandon Lentol

2 117 Chrstopher White Jr
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Ronivaldo De Oliveira

2 119 Brett Hughey



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 * Stavris Damianos *
2 121 Noah Edmunds

3 117 Chrstopher White Jr

4 124 Dominic Villella

5 123 Joshua Ordonez

6 120 Colby Chenard

7 118 Brandon Godwin

NS 122 Brian Langley
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 125 * Nicholas Orphanos *
2 94 Ronivaldo De Oliveira

 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 Noah Edmunds

2 116 Brandon Lentol

3 117 Chrstopher White Jr

4 124 Dominic Villella

5 127 Alfarook Subhi

6 123 Joshua Ordonez

7 118 Brandon Godwin

NS 122 Brian Langley
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Douglas Braga

2 90 Luis Sanchez



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 * Garrett Edgecomb *
2 131 Nathan Pacheco

3 125 Nicholas Orphanos

4 105 Daniel Griffin

5 102 Chris Anderson

6 283 Mark Mccaffrey

7 119 Brett Hughey
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Kai Mcgrath

2 126 Stavris Damianos

3 121 Noah Edmunds

4 116 Brandon Lentol

5 117 Chrstopher White Jr

6 124 Dominic Villella

7 132 Zachary Shestack

8 127 Alfarook Subhi

9 123 Joshua Ordonez

10 120 Colby Chenard

11 115 Joe Schrimpf

NS 114 Peter Niedzwiecki

NS 122 Brian Langley
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 133 Bob Duggan



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Jeremiah Spanks

2 135 Jason Rezende

3 99 Kelly Heim

4 134 Rich Plante

NS 97 Norman Meier
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 137 Joshua Clark

2 138 Davi Fonseca

3 139 Ethan Raad

4 135 Jason Rezende
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 140 Jack Hannan
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 141 Anthony Foti
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Afonso Ornelas

2 142 Cleiton Alves

3 140 Jack Hannan

4 133 Bob Duggan



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 143 * Christopher O'donnell *
2 145 Shayne Walsh

3 144 Ilya Polishchuk

4 141 Anthony Foti
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Maverick Mallari

2 133 Bob Duggan
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 147 * Jhonattan Santelises *
2 127 Alfarook Subhi

3 137 Joshua Clark

4 163 Luka Oliveira

5 148 Jake Thomas

6 144 Ilya Polishchuk

7 134 Rich Plante
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Sergi Angulo

2 129 Afonso Ornelas

3 146 Maverick Mallari

4 142 Cleiton Alves
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 Davi Fonseca

2 150 Howard Mabry



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 147 * Jhonattan Santelises *
2 131 Nathan Pacheco

3 137 Joshua Clark

4 148 Jake Thomas

5 161 Emmanuel Mccall

6 162 Jason Silva
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 143 Christopher O'donnell

2 127 Alfarook Subhi

3 163 Luka Oliveira

4 164 Thomas Riccardulli

5 139 Ethan Raad

6 145 Shayne Walsh
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 Stacey Marlow
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 168 Laura Tullercash

2 279 Michelle Torres

3 165 Stacey Marlow

4 167 Storie Libby

5 166 Erin Guarente



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Rodanna Kokenos

2 169 Helen Grondin

3 289 Cynthia Rivera

4 165 Stacey Marlow
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 Aurora Hannisian
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 174 Aleta Thomas

2 172 Keishla Nieves

3 171 Aurora Hannisian

4 173 Stephanie Sinopoli
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 Noelle Pechie

2 175 Darlene Charles

3 172 Keishla Nieves

4 166 Erin Guarente

5 289 Cynthia Rivera



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 178 * Keri Wilkins *
2 177 Celina Gaytan

3 170 Rodanna Kokenos

4 168 Laura Tullercash

5 175 Darlene Charles

6 172 Keishla Nieves

7 166 Erin Guarente

8 173 Stephanie Sinopoli

9 165 Stacey Marlow
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Danielle Clairmont

2 176 Noelle Pechie

3 169 Helen Grondin
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 180 Katelyn Bridges

2 182 Jennifer Picco

3 181 Amanda Deluca
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 183 Brandi Gomes

2 180 Katelyn Bridges

3 184 Medjina Occean

4 182 Jennifer Picco

5 181 Amanda Deluca



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 183 * Brandi Gomes *
2 185 Kelly Alliegro

 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 186 Charlotte Mclaughlin

2 182 Jennifer Picco

3 181 Amanda Deluca
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 183 * Brandi Gomes *
2 180 Katelyn Bridges

3 168 Laura Tullercash

4 185 Kelly Alliegro
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 186 Charlotte Mclaughlin

2 184 Medjina Occean

3 182 Jennifer Picco

4 181 Amanda Deluca
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 189 Renee Jalbert

2 188 Jennifer Holland

3 187 Nancy Andreoli



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 190 Ashley Kreger

2 169 Helen Grondin

3 194 Katlynne Sliwoski

4 193 Krystle Rutkiewicz

5 188 Jennifer Holland

6 192 Jamey Reddicks

7 191 Susy Natalia

8 187 Nancy Andreoli
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 190 Ashley Kreger

2 169 Helen Grondin

3 196 Caitlin Hughes

4 193 Krystle Rutkiewicz

5 192 Jamey Reddicks

6 195 Andrea Dahlberg

7 191 Susy Natalia
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 197 Amanda Donahue

2 192 Jamey Reddicks

3 191 Susy Natalia
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 184 * Medjina Occean *
2 198 Samantha Gordon Gordon

3 190 Ashley Kreger

4 199 Tianna Rizzotto-Kenerson

5 286 Rebecca Mccourt



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 282 * Haley Macedo *
2 197 Amanda Donahue

3 274 Sarah Keif

4 280 Claudia Verdusco

5 278 Kate Waters

6 185 Kelly Alliegro

7 288 Ashley Fitzpatrick

8 173 Stephanie Sinopoli

9 200 Therese Davis

10 191 Susy Natalia
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 184 Medjina Occean

2 198 Samantha Gordon Gordon

3 190 Ashley Kreger

4 199 Tianna Rizzotto-Kenerson

5 273 Lois Tang

6 286 Rebecca Mccourt

7 275 Kelly Venditti
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 274 Sarah Keif

2 280 Claudia Verdusco

3 185 Kelly Alliegro

4 193 Krystle Rutkiewicz

5 173 Stephanie Sinopoli



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 281 Laura Alessi

2 197 Amanda Donahue

3 282 Haley Macedo

4 278 Kate Waters

5 200 Therese Davis

6 277 Casey Robella

7 275 Kelly Venditti

8 288 Ashley Fitzpatrick

9 191 Susy Natalia
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 285 * Africa Sanz *
2 184 Medjina Occean

3 276 Brooke Sepp

4 196 Caitlin Hughes

5 273 Lois Tang

6 286 Rebecca Mccourt

7 195 Andrea Dahlberg
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 198 Samantha Gordon Gordon

2 190 Ashley Kreger

3 189 Renee Jalbert
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